
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 29th Return to School at 8.50a.m Su M Tu W Th F Sa Bank Holiday
1 2 3 Separate Junior Infant 1 Sch closed Mid-Term

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 timetable for first few 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 days - details to follow 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Bank Holiday
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Bank Holiday Su M Tu W Th F Sa 11th Sch closes for holidays 12pm

1 2 3 4 5 Sch closed Mid-Term 1 2 3 4 5 Bank Holiday
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Sch closed Easter Break
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 28th Return to school at 8.50a.m
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31 27 28 29 30

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Sch closed Mid-Term Su M Tu W Th F Sa Bank Holiday
1 2 1 2 3

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 20th Sch closes for holidays 12pm Su M Tu W Th F Sa Bank Holiday
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Bank Holiday 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 School Closed
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Sch closed Christmas Break 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Last day-Sch closes 12pm
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31 29 30

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Sch closed Christmas Break Su M Tu W Th F Sa
1 2 3 4 Bank Holiday 1 2 3 4 5

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 06th Return to school at 8.50a.m 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
26 27 28 29 30 31 27 28 29 30 31

December 2024 December June 2025 June

January 2025 January July 2025 July

April 2025 April

November 2024 November May 2025 May

ST. COLMCILLE'S G.N.S.   2024/2025 CALENDAR
August 2024 August February 2025 February

September 2024 September March 2025 March

October 2024 October



1st. Term: Wednesday 29th August to Friday 20th December 2024
Closures: Monday 28th October 2024 to Friday 1st November 2024 (inclusive)

Monday 23rd December 2024 to Friday 3rd January 2025 (inclusive)

2nd. Term: Monday 6th January 2025 to Friday 11th April 2025
Closures: Monday 3rd February 2025 (Bank Holiday)

Monday 17th February to 21st February 2025 (inclusive)
Monday 17th March 2025 (Bank Holiday)
Monday 14th April to Friday 25th April 2025 (inclusive)

3rd. Term: Monday 28th April 2025 to Friday 27th June 2025
Closures: Monday 5th May 2025

Monday 2nd June to Tuesday 3rd June 2025 (inclusive)

School re-opens on Wednesday 29th August 2024 at 8.50a.m.

School closes at 11.50a.m. (Junior/Senior Infants) & 12.00p.m. (1st-6th Classes) on Friday 20th December 2024
School closes at 11.50a.m. (Junior/Senior Infants) & 12.00p.m. (1st-6th Classes) on Friday 11th April 2025
School closes at 11.50a.m. (Junior/Senior Infants) & 12.00p.m. (1st-6th Classes) on Friday 27th June 2025

Note 2 :

In accordance with the Educational Welfare Act, the school authorities are obliged to inform the 
Educational Welfare Board if a child is absent from school for 20 days during the school year.

Note 3:

ST. COLMCILLE'S G.N.S.   2024/2025 CALENDAR

Note 1:

In order to best plan for school closure days and align family holidays with school holidays it is 
important that you refer to this calendar page.  For that reason it is advisable to retain this page 
carefully.


